
poř.číslo jméno střelce
1.kolo    

20.2.

2.kolo   

6.3.

3.kolo 

21.8.

4.kolo 

16.10.

5.kolo 

6.11.

výsledek 

3 

nejlepší

celkově
body  

celkem

1. ing. Martin Duroň 100 100 95 100 76 300 471 25

2. ing.Tomáš Růžička 84 89 0 0 100 273 273 20

3. Pavel Opletal st. 89 78 100 82 64 271 413 16

4. ing. Josef Růžička 62 85 83 75 69 243 374 13

5. Stanislav Stuchlík 72 71 74 81 87 242 385 11

6. Stanislav Ryšánek 0 51 61 87 85 233 284 10

7. ing.Walter Müller 77 61 37 68 0 206 243 9

8. Pavel Opletal ml. 0 0 0 87 83 170 170 8

9. Taťána Valová 0 0 43 61 57 161 161 7

10. Decebal Junek 59 39 0 0 0 98 98 6

11. Karel Pektor 0 0 42 50 0 92 92 5

12. Jan Broža 0 49 0 0 0 49 49 4

13. Oldřich Kaiser 0 0 0 45 0 45 45 3

14. Gabriel Havelka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15. Václav Bílek 0 0

16. Host 0 0

17. Robert Adam 50 50 50

18. 0 0

19. 0 0

20. 0 0

21. 0 0

0

0
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